

State Vs. Amit Balhara & Ors.
FIR No. 834/2013
P.S. Mehrauli

29.07.2016

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar, Additional Public Prosecutor for
State.

All 4 accused on bail.

Manish Jain, Advocate, Counsel for all accused.

At request, list the matter for arguments on the aspect
of framing of charge on 21.09.2016.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 29.07.2016