

State Vs. Amit Balhara & Ors.
FIR No. 834/13
PS Mehrauli

18.08.2017

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for State.
All accused on bail with Sh. Manish Jain, Ld. Counsel.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the complainant.

Ld. Proxy counsel for the complainant request for short adjournment as the main counsel is not available today.

Last and final opportunity given.

List the matter for arguments on charge for 09.09.2017.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 18.08.2017