

State Vs. Amit Balhara & Ors.
FIR No. 834/13
PS: Mehrauli

17.11.2018

Present: Sh. LD Singh, substitute Ld. Addl. PP for State.

All accuse on bail with Ld. Counsel.

Complainant in person.

IO not present.

List the matter for 12.12.2018 for arguments on charge.

Complainant and IO be called for the said date.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi / 17.11.2018