

CNR No. DLST-01-000643-2014

SC No. 6997/2016

State Vs. Amit Balhara & Ors.

FIR No. 834/2013

PS Mehrauli

21.01.2023

Present: Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Complainant in person.
Sh. Mohd. Nazir, Ld. Proxy Counsel for all accused.
All accused on bail.

Heard. Record perused.

It is 5:10 PM. Because of bail roster work, heavy docket and paucity of time, Order could not be pronounced today.

Put up for pronouncement of Order on point of charge on

24.01.2023.

(VRINDA KUMARI)
ASJ-02/SOUTH/SAKET COURTS
NEW DELHI/21.01.2023